Unit: mm
Model
Screen Diag. &
Aspec Ratio
Case L
(A)
Vew W
(A1)
Case H
(B)
View H
(B1)
Frame W
(C)
Frame H
(D)
N.W
(KGS)
R84WH1,-DHD5  84" (16:9) 1980 1860 1166 1046 60 40 10,40
R92WH1,-DHD5  92" (16:9) 2157 2037 1266 1146 60 40 11,00
R100WH1,-DHD5 100"(16:9) 2334 2214 1365 1245 60 40 11,70
R106WH1 106"(16:9) 2467 2347 1440 1320 60 40 12,60
R110WH1, -DHD5 110"(16:9) 2555 2435 1490 1370 60 40 10,10
R120WH1, -DHD5 120"(16:9) 2777 2657 1614 1494 60 40 13,80
R135WH1, -DHD5 135"(16:9) 3110 2990 1800 1680 60 40 16,50
R150WH1, -DHD5 150"(16:9) 3440 3320 1990 1870 60 40 18,27
R165WH1, -DHD5 165"(16:9) 3773 3653 2175 2055 60 40 14,00
R180WH1, -DHD5 180"(16:9) 4105 3985 2362 2242 60 40 21,30
R200WH1, DHD5 200"(16:9) 4550 4430 2610 2490 60 40 23,26
R84WV1  84" (4:3) 1827 1707 1400 1280 60 40 10,60
R100WV1 100"(4:3) 2152 2032 1644 1524 60 40 12,70
R120WV1 120"(4:3) 2560 2440 1950 1830 60 40 15,30
R135WV1 135"(4:3) 2860 2740 2180 2060 60 40 14,32
R150WV1 150"(4:3) 3170 3050 2410 2290 60 40 20,76
R180WV1 180"(4:3) 3778 3658 2863 2743 60 40 22,25
R200WV1 200"(4:3) 4184 4064 3168 3048 60 40 23,00
R85WH1-Wide  85" (2.35:1) 2106 1986 965 845 60 40 9,08
R96WH1-Wide  96" (2.35:1) 2364 2244 1075 955 60 40 10,00
R103WH1-Wide 103"(2.35:1) 2527 2407 1144 1024 60 40 11,22
R115WH1-Wide 115"(2.35:1) 2808 2688 1264 1144 60 40 12,00
R125WH1-Wide 125"(2.35:1) 3041 2921 1365 1245 60 40 13,00
R138WH1-Wide 138"(2.35:1) 3345 3225 1490 1370 60 40 14,48
R158WH1-Wide 158"(2.35:1) 3813 3693 1691 1571 60 40 11,80
R166WH1-Wide 166"(2.35:1) 4000 3880 1771 1651 60 40 19,30
R109WX1 109"(16:10) 2468 2348 1587 1467 60 40 14,80
R128WX1 128"(16:10) 2877 2757 1843 1723 60 40 14,10
R142WX1 142"(16:10) 3221 3101 2059 1939 60 40 19,20
R155WX1 155"(16:10) 3459 3339 2207 2087 60 40 17,60
Unit: Inch
Screen Diag. &
Aspec Ratio
Case L

G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen Material
R84WV1 84" ( 4:3) 50.0 67.0 127.0 170.2 23.4 34.8 10.6 15.8 59.4"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite™
R92WV1 92"(4:3) 55.2 73.6 140.2 186.9 26.0 38.0 11.8 17.3 64.21"x4.76"x12.52" 1.1 CineWhite™
R100WV1 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 27.9 38.4 12.7 17.5 69.1"x4.6"x 12.5" 1.1 CineWhite™
R135WV1 135"(4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3 37.5 54.3 17.0 24.7 90.2"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite™
R120WV1 120"(4:3) 67.7 98.6 172.0 250.4 33.2 42.3 15.1 19.2 81.1"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite™
R150WV1 150"(4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8 45.8 59.0 20.8 26.8 99.2"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite™
R200WV1 200"(4:3) 120.0 160.0 304.8 406.4 50.7 71.7 23.1 32.6 129"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite™
R92WH1 92"(16:9) 45.0 79.9 114.3 202.9 24.3 32.0 11.0 14.5 54.7"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite™
R100WH1 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0 25.8 36.4 11.7 16.5 58"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite™
R106WH1 106" (16:9) 51.9 92.2 131.8 234.2 27.8 37.5 12.6 17.0 61"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite™
R110WH1 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 28.7 38.6 13.0 17.5 63"x4.6"x12.5" 1.1 CineWhite™
R120RH1 120"(16:9) 59.0 104.7 167.6 297.2 30.5 44.0 13.9 20.0 68"x4.6"x12.5" 2.2 WraithVeil
R84WH1-A1080P3 84"(16:9) 41.1 73.0 104.4 185.4 22.9 28.9 10.4 13.1 50.5"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080P3
R92WH1-A1080P3 92"(16:9) 45.0 79.9 124.0 221.0 24.3 32.0 11.0 14.5 54.7"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080P3
R100WH1-A1080P3 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0 25.8 36.4 11.7 16.5 58"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080P3
R110WH1-A1080P3 110"(16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 28.7 40.8 13.0 18.5 65"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080P3
R120WH1-A1080P3 120"(16:9) 58.9 104.7 149.1 265.9 30.5 40.8 13.8 20.0 68"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080P3
R135WH1-A1080P3 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 167.6 297.2 36.4 45.2 16.5 22.5 75.6"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080P3
R150WH1-A1080P3 150"(16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0 42.8 55.9 18.5 25.5 82.8"x4.6"x12.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080P3
ezFrame Series
Model Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio Overall Width (A) View Width (A1) Overall Height (B) View Height (B1) Frame Width (C) Frame Thickness (D)
R84WV1 84" ( 4:3) 1826 1707 1400 1280 61 41